HD9008...  - HD9009... - HD9007
HD9007A-1
HD9007A-2
GND
VRH
Vin Vin
Vt
Vdc

A
1
ORDERING CODES
HD9008TRR: Configurable meteorological temperature and relative
humidity transmitter.
 Measuring range -40…+80 °C / 0…100 % R.H. Two 4…20 mA
outputs (T and R.H.). Probe Ø 26 mm, L = 185 mm. Power supply
10…30 Vdc.
HD9008T7S: Meteorological temperature transmitter. It measures the
temperature with Pt100 1/3 DIN sensor.
 Measuring range -40…+80 °C. RS485 MODBUS-RTU output. Probe Ø
26 mm, L= 185 mm. Power supply 5…30 Vdc.
HD9008T17S: Meteorological temperature and relative humidity
transmitter. It measures the temperature with Pt100 1/3 DIN sensor.
Measuring range -40…+80 °C / 0…100 % R.H. RS485 MODBUS-RTU
output. Probe Ø 26 mm, L= 185 mm. Power supply 5…30 Vdc.
HD9008T7AC: Meteorological temperature transmitter. It measures the
temperature with Pt100 1/3 DIN sensor.
 Measuring range -40…+80 °C. 4…20 mA output. Probe Ø 26 mm,
L = 185 mm. Power supply 10…30 Vdc.
HD9009TRR: Configurable meteorological temperature and relative
humidity transmitter.
 Measuring range -40…+80°C / 0…100 % R.H. Two 0…1 Vdc outputs
(T and R.H.). Probe Ø 26 mm, L = 185 mm. Power supply 5…35 Vdc, 2
mA.
HD9007A-1: 12-ring protection L=190 mm complete with mounting
bracket
HD9007A-2: 16-ring protection L=240 mm complete with mounting
bracket
HD75: saturated salt solution 75% RH with adapter M 24x1,5
HD33: saturated salt solution 33% RH with adapter M 24x1,5
HD9008.21.1: holder for vertical sensor. Wall distance 250 mm, hole Ø26 mm
HD9008.21.2: holder for vertical sensor. Wall distance 125 mm, hole Ø26 mm.
HD9007
MULTIPLE RADIATION SHIELD
Characteristics:
Antistatic UV-resistant thermoplastic material with low thermal
conductivity and high reflection.
White powder-painted, anticorodal aluminium support bracket. Stainless
steel U-bar mounting bracket for shafts from 25 to 44mm.
Dimensions: external Ø 124 mm.
Height, excluding bracket: HD9007A-1: 190 mm, weight 640 gr.
 HD9007A-2: 240 mm, weight 760 gr.
Sensor fixing ring nuts: Ø 25 mm ÷ Ø 27 mm.
HD9007 ring-shield is suitable to protect temperature and RH/temperature
sensors used in weather stations from solar radiations, rain and wind.
www.deltaohm.com - sales@deltaohm.com        Rev. 1.2 - 06/23
DICHIARAZIONE DI CONFORMITÀ UE
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Delta Ohm S.r.L. a socio unico – Via Marconi 5 – 35030 Caselle di Selvazzano – Padova – ITALY
Documento Nr. / Mese.Anno:
Document-No. / Month.Year : 5078 / 09.2019
Si dichiara con la presente, in qualità di produttore e sotto la propria responsabilità esclusiva, che i seguenti prodotti
sono conformi ai requisiti di protezione definiti nelle direttive del Consiglio Europeo:
We declare as manufacturer herewith under our sole responsibility that the following products are in compliance
with the protection requirements defined in the European Council directives:
Codice prodotto:
Product identifier : HD9008T… – HD9009T…
Descrizione prodotto:
Product description :
Trasmettitori di temperatura e umidità relativa
Temperature and relative humidity transmitters